Alota A: Baoeig Aedouevwv & HAextpovikwv IInywv

# Source URL No. of
Sources
(Approx.)
1. Aston Journals https://astonjournals.com, 4 Journals
2. BioMed Central (BMC) https://www.biomedcentral.com 317 Journals
3. CanadianCenter of https://www.ccsenet.org/ 41 Journals
Science and Education
(CCSLE)
4. Classics in the History of https://psvchclassics.yorku.ca 25 Books
Psychology (CHP) 200 Articles
. CyLaw www.cvlaw.org Various Titles
of Law-related
Subjects
6. Digital Commons https://network.bepress.com 3.797.093
Network Articles
7. | Directory of Open Access https://doaj.or. 16.227
Journals (DOAJ) Journals
8. Electronic Journals https://knowledge.unccd.int/kss/electronic-journals-library- 55.284
Library (EZB) ezb Journals
9. FreeBooks4Doctors www.Ireebooks4doctors.com 375 Books
10.. Free Medical Journals www.Ireemedicaljournals.com 5.088 Journals
11. Frontiers https://www .frontiersin.org/about/about-frontiers 115 Journals
12. Hindawi Publisher www.hindawl.com/journals/aaa/ 310+ Journals
13. ICC Legal Tools https://www.legal-tools.org/what-are-the-icc-legal-tools Various Titles
of Law-related
Subjects
14. International Association https://iamcr.org/open-access-journals 121 Journals
for Media and
Communication Research
(IAMCR)
15. MDPI https://mdpi.com 331 Journals
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16. | Online Book Page (OBP) www.onlinebooks.librarv.upenn.edu 3.000.000
Books
17. | Open Academic Journals http://oaji.net 2765 Journals
Index (OAJI)
18. Open Access Journals http://oajse.com, 1.228 Journals
Search Engine (OAJSE) (382-
Economics)
19. | Open Science Directory https://opensciencedirectory.iode.org 13.000
(OSD) Journals
20. | Public Library of Science https://plos.or 7 Journals
(PLoS)
Subscription-Based Databases, eBooks Platforms, etc.
1. Oxford Reference https://www.oxfordreference.com Various Titles
Online, Grove Art & https://www.oxfordartonline.com/groveart
Grove Music https://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/grovemusic
2. ProQuest Central https://phillipsucyprus.ebookcentral.proquest.com/libcentral | Various Titles
3. ProQuest eBook Central https://ebookcentral.proquest.comy/lib/phillipsucyprus Various Titles

-Academic Complete &
University Press
Collections
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